
 

FY 2016 CACFP RECORD KEEPING TRAINING SCHEDULE 

Day Month Date Year Location Address Training Title 

Wednesday January 13 2016 Lansing 
Michigan 

Works 

2110 South Cedar Street  
Lansing, MI 48910 

Record Keping 

Thursday March 3 2016 Genesee 
Career 

Institute 

G-5081 Torrey Road  
Flint, MI 48507 

Record Keeping 

Thursday March  

17 
 

2016 Kalamazoo 

RESA 
 

1819 E. Milham Avenue 

Portage, MI 49002 

Record Keeping 

Thursday March 31 2016 Washtenaw 
ISD 

1819 S. Wagner Road 
 Ann Arbor, MI 48103 

Record Keeping 

Thursday April TBA 2016 Kent ISD 2930 Knapp Street, NE 
Grand Rapids, MI 49525 

Record Keeping 

Thursday April 28 2016 Washtenaw 
ISD 

1819 S. Wagner Road 
 Ann Arbor, MI 48103 

Record Keeping 

Thursday May 4 2016 Marquette-
Alger RESA 

321 East Ohio Street  
Marquette, MI 49855 

Record Keeping 

Thursday May 12 2016 Metro Matrix 2051 Rosa Park Blvd. 
Suite 1K Detroit, MI 

48216 

Record Keeping 

Thursday June 9 2016 Lansing 

Michigan 
Works 

2110 South Cedar Street  

Lansing, MI 48910 

Record Keeping 

Thursday August 4 2016 Saginaw 
Transitions 
Center 

3860 Fashion Square 
Saginaw, MI 48638 

Record Keeping 

Thursday August 18 2016 Southfield 
Michigan 

Works Office 

21030 Indian Street 
Southfield, MI 48033 

Record Keeping 

Thursday September 1 2016 Oakland ISD 2111 Pontiac Lake Road 

Waterford, MI 48328 

Record Keeping 

Thursday September 15 2016 Wayne RESA 

Annex Bldg. 

5454 Venoy Road, 

Wayne, MI 48184 

Record Keeping 

Thursday October 6 2016 Macomb ISD 44001 Garfield Road, 

Clinton Twp, MI 48038 

Record Keeping 

Thursday October 13 2016 Kalamazoo 

RESA 

1819 East Milham Ave 

Portage, MI 49002 

Record Keeping 

Thursday October TBA 2016 Kent ISD 2930 Knapp Street, NE 

Grand Rapids, MI 49525 

Record Keeping 

 


